2
(B)
4
(A)
5
(R1)
4
(A)

24 VDC (–15% to + 10%)
DIN terminal
How to Order
R1, R2 port size
R1/R2 port Rc 1
2
A, B, P port size
A/B port Rc 1/2 (Right side), P port Rc 1/2 (Left side)
Additional stations
of solenoid valves
0 station
8 stations
Nil
8
•
•
•
•
•
•
Pressurization
control unit
Size of 5 port
electro-pneumatic
proportional valve
Ordering example
DXT334-X711-04R-04U·············· 1 pc.
VS7-8-FG-D-3M ························· 1 pc.
(Third station of manifold where 1 piece of “VS7-8-FG-D-3M” is added to the
basic unit of “VER2000-A” and “VS7-8-FG-S-3N”.)
Dimensions
1
22 x Rc
Exhaust port
U side
R side
L side
D side
Rc 1/2 supply port (L side)
2 x Rc 1/2, Output port
898
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com